

BID TALLY SHEET

Town of Sodus - Highway Garage Building

Plumbing Construction

Bid Date: September 16, 2020 @ 2:00PM

CONTRACTOR	Bid Form Provided and signed	Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Bid Bond or Certified Check Provided	Non-Collusion Certificate Provided (000480)	Site Investigation Certificate Provided (000490)	Performance Bond Verification Provided	Labor and Material Bond Verification Provided	Insurance Verification Provided	BASE BID
1 ISOL MECHANICAL	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				280,000
2 EMMETT PUMPHOUSE	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				275,000
3 NAREY MECHANICAL LLC	✓	✓	✓	✓						265,700
4 T. ISOL CONSTRUCTION	✓	✓	✓	✓						336,700
5 CASSIDY MECHANICAL	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				318,000
6 HMI MECH SYSTEMS INC.	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				244,000
7 LEO J. BOY	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				274,995
8 ABERNETHY & THOMPSON INC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				285,100
9 CLARKEY	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				252,470
10 POSTLER & THORNTON CORP.	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				279,000
11 THOMPSON DODGE LLC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				253,800
12 JOHN W. DAVENPORT	✓	✓	✓	✓	?	✓				259,800
13 CANNON & NORTON INC	✓	✓	✓	✓						297,600
14 MICHAEL A. FARQUHAR MECH INC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				259,900
15 UNIFIED MECH										217,700
16 MANNING'S PIPING & SHEET METAL LLC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				186,710
17 KLOPP MECHANICAL CO LLC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				244,600
18 BLISS MECHANICAL INC.	✓	✓	✓	✓						260,000

BID TALLY SHEET

Town of Sodus - Highway Garage Building

Electrical Construction

Bid Date: September 16, 2020 @ 2:00PM

	CONTRACTOR	Bid Form Provided and signed	Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Bid Bond or Certified Check Provided	Non-Collusion Certificate Provided (000480)	Site Investigation Certificate Provided (000490)	Performance Bond Verification Provided	Labor and Material Bond Verification Provided	Insurance Verification Provided	BASE BID
1	PARTRIX ELECTRIC, INC	✓	✓	✓	✓	?	?				294,400
2	MYLEBERT ELECTRIC, INC	✓	✓	✓			✓				87,489
3	HBLATT young electric LLC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				222,600
4	KHAW ELEC. INC.	✓	✓	✓		?	?				156,490
5	KORAN SCHMIDT	✓	✓	✓		?	✓				142,700
6	MARULLEN - TRINOP INC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				129,700
7	COMBOD ELECTRIC CORP.	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓				145,500
8	POWER + CONST. GROUP, INC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				189,000
9	M.E. GUNILMAN INC.	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				137,000
10	CONNOR - HAYS INC.	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				130,250
11	BILLITER ELECTRIC INC.	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				105,955